
Team results
Jumping Teams Small + Agility Teams Small

IMCA & PAWC Championships 2022

S-No. NamePlace Time Faults Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

207

217

226

20,04
10,19
0,00

13,03
5,00

17,37

1
0
0
2
0
1

1
1
0
0
1
0

57,32
59,32
45,97
57,16
45,33
66,50

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

25
10
10
13
13
14

331,60 30,631

Viktotia Hatvani

Xiaoying Wu

Lilla Heincinger

Zozi

Xixi Chen

Tucsok McQueen

65,633 4HUN-SMALL

10,04
5,19
0,00
3,03
0,00

12,37

208

225

227

236

(dis)
(dis)
0,00
1,08
0,00
0,00
5,00

dis

(0)
(0)

0
0
0
0
1
0

(0)
(0)

0
0
0
0
0
0

(70,93)
(81,19)

45,83
55,21
41,12
47,07
44,33
81,19

(Jumping)
(Agility)

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

(dis)
(dis)

9
6
1
1

11
dis

333,56 1,082

Louise Godwin

Abby Blythe

Lucy Norton

Lian Knight

Drift

Smartie

Fling

Sirius

106,080 1GBR-SMALL

(0,00)
(0,00)

0,00
1,08
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

213

216

219

222

0,00
0,00
6,67
0,00

dis
5,00
(dis)
(dis)

0
0
1
0
0
0

(0)
(0)

0
0
0
0
0
1

(0)
(0)

41,85
48,80
48,95
50,11
70,93
47,36

(70,93)
(81,19)

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

(Jumping)
(Agility)

2
3

18
4

dis
7

(dis)
(dis)

337,07 1,673

Tereza Kolácná

Tereza Sobotková

Lenka Furstlova

Lucie Jerábková

G

Juliette

Nexee

Jessie

111,671 1CZE-SMALL

0,00
0,00
1,67
0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)
(0,00)

209

212

215

230

0,00
(ns)

10,00
10,00
5,00

10,36
(10,58)

dis

0
(0)

0
1
1
2

(0)
0

0
(0)

2
1
0
0

(1)
0

42,93
(81,19)

42,89
51,42
44,49
54,49

(52,86)
81,19

Jumping
(Agility)

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

(Jumping)
Agility

3
(ns)

22
9

12
11

(24)
dis

336,22 0,364

Tanja Schröder

Markus Dieterich

Eva-Maria Beischl

Sina Just

Ziva

Emelyn

Izzy

Tig

135,363 4DEU-SMALL

0,00
(0,00)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,36

(5,58)
0,00

205

206

218

229

6,26
10,00
5,69
(dis)
5,52

dis
(7,72)
17,75

0
1
1

(0)
1
0

(1)
2

1
1
0

(0)
0
0

(0)
1

48,54
50,74
47,97

(81,19)
47,80
81,19

(50,00)
56,88

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
(Agility)

Jumping
Agility

(Jumping)
Agility

17
8

16
(dis)

15
dis

(20)
15

351,93 5,225

Claudia Ringer

Petra Reichetzer

Petra Reichetzer

Renate Wabnigg

Sky

PIXXEL

PANINO

SWEETY

145,223 5AUT-SMALL

1,26
0,00
0,69

(0,00)
0,52
0,00

(2,72)
2,75

224

231

232

235

0,00
dis

(7,33)
(dis)
0,00

dis
0,00
0,00

0
0

(1)
(0)

0
0
0
0

0
0

(0)
(0)

0
0
0
0

45,50
81,19

(49,61)
(81,19)

43,53
81,19
44,30
53,35

Jumping
Agility

(Jumping)
(Agility)

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

8
dis

(19)
(dis)

4
dis

5
5

386,68 0,006

Francesca Granai

Alice Cerri

Prospero Pisto

Marina Franzo'

Gigi Granai

Pepe

Nancy

Kaylee

200,000 0ITA-SMALL

0,00
0,00

(2,33)
(0,00)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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S-No. NamePlace Time Faults Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

220

223

228

233

0,00
10,71

dis
dis

5,14
0,00
(dis)
(dis)

0
0
0
0
1
0

(0)
(0)

0
2
0
0
0
0

(0)
(0)

45,08
54,84
70,93
81,19
47,42
48,43

(70,93)
(81,19)

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

(Jumping)
(Agility)

7
12
dis
dis
14
2

(dis)
(dis)

395,77 0,857

Lenie Wigant

Sophia Van Strien

Jan Coumans

Deveny Happee

Casper

Wish

Yippie

Lica

215,852 1NLD-SMALL

0,00
0,71
0,00
0,00
0,14
0,00

(0,00)
(0,00)

210

211

237

9,29
dis

0,00
dis

10,00
dis

1
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
2
0

51,57
81,19
44,41
81,19
45,43
81,19

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

21
dis

6
dis
23
dis

441,41 4,298

Vanessa Costa

Abby Blythe

Paula Albors

Dante

Sprint

Charlie

319,292 1MIX1-SMALL

4,29
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Number of teams: 8
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